VPS-N
VPS Static Balancing Valve
Designed for various applications, especially for flow rate balancing in HVAC system, with good flow characteristics.
VPS-N Static Balancing Valve
DN15~DN50                                                                             DN65~DN500
Feature
① ② ③
① Digit Indication Hand-wheel
     Accurate and clear indication of the scale, enabling operators of easy and correct commissioning.
③ High-grade Materials for DN65~DN500
     QT450-10 High-grade ductile iron for valve body. High-grade stainless steel for balancing disc and stem with sound anti-corrosion
     performance.
② Full Closing Design
     Balancing design enables easy closing of valve with zero leakage.
Specification Parameter
Model Size（in.） DN（mm） Kvs Temp（℃）
VPS015N-C 1/2” 15 5.8
-25~150
VPS020N-C 3/4” 20 8
VPS025N-C 1” 25 11
VPS032N-C 1-1/4” 32 17
VPS040N-C 1-1/2” 40 25
VPS050N-C 2” 50 34
Model Size（in.） DN（mm） Kvs Temp（℃）
VPS065N-C 2-1/2” 65 107
-25~150
VPS080N-C 3” 80 145
VPS100N-C 4” 100 259
VPS125N-C 5” 125 430
VPS150N-C 6” 150 647
VPS200N-C 8” 200 1085
VPS250N-C 10” 250 1630
VPS300N-C 12” 300 2495
VPS350N-C 14” 350 3229
VPS400N-C 16” 400 3880
VPS450N-C 18” 450 4550
VPS500N-C 20” 500 5010
Application HVAC system
Function Balancing, pre-setting,
  measuring, closing
PN PN16